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NORTH YORKSHIRE LOCALITY MEETING DATES 2022 
(All meetings will be held virtually) 

 
Harrogate & Rural District 

12.30 start 
Thursday 24th February 

Thursday 28th April 
Thursday 16th June 

Thursday 18th August 
Thursday 29th October 

Thursday 15th December 
 

Hambleton, Richmondshire & Whitby 
13:00 start 

Tuesday, 22nd February, 
Tuesday 26th April with a 12:30 start 

Tuesday 28th June 
Tuesday 20th September 
Tuesday 22nd November 

 
Scarborough & Ryedale 

15:00 start 
Thursday 3 February 

                          Thursday 31 March 
                         Thursday 26 May 
                         Thursday 28 July 

                          Thursday 6 October 
 Thursday 1 December 

 
Vale of York 
14:00 start 

  Thursday 10 February 
Thursday 7 April 
Thursday 9 June 

      Thursday 11 August 
 Thursday 13 October 

  Thursday 8 December 
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